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
hurry on this.

TRADE. WANT GOOD TRAILER
HOME. FOR NEARLY NEW R.

HOME. Want Trailer up to $3000.
House completely furnished.

AUMSVILLE BARGAIN. DANDY
Home only 4 Yrs. Old. 2BR. LR. DR.
KIT. BATH. Inside utility. Floored
attic. Hwd. Firs. PLUS small renatl
home now renting for $30. Corner
Lot. on Highway 222 Center of town.
Only $8400. Terms.

HJLL BASEMENT. 2 BR. Only 3 Yrs.
Old. Lot 97 x 100. Total only $7350.
Low Down Pyt or will trade $1200
Equity on older home.

3 BEDROOMS. OVER 1150 Sq. Ft. of
real Dandy Home. 1 Yr. Old. Approx.
i Acre. 1 Blk. to City Bus. Pvd. St.

Priced to sell $13,750. Terms.
GROCERY V MEATS. GOOD CLOSE

IN STATE ST. Location. Good clean
fast moving stock. A money maker
for 10 Yrs. The best in fixtures.
Total $14,750. Good term.

GOOD Rental. Fireplace.
Hwd Jloors. 11 Yr. Old Home. $6740
Mo.

Charles D. Summers
REALTOR

Ph. 1725 State St. Ph.
13 ACRES ONLY 3 MILES OUT ON

PAVEMENT, good view, year around
creek, city bus service r nice modern

ed rm . home with fireplace, base-
ment St furnace. Nice barn and chick
house, family fruit. Will sell or trade
for Salem prop. What have you? Call
Ray Davis

GEO. A. WALTERS, REALTOR
Phone Eve.

LOT WITH partly finished house. $900.
Call

NEW house. 2 bedrooms, living room,
dining room, kitchen, nook, utility.
Northeast near Washington School.
Hardwood floors, plastered, insulated,
oil heat attached garage. Ph.

OWNER" leaving state St says sell soon,
terraced lawn, basement, view, fire-
place, auto. heat. 2 BR. $2300 dn.
F.H.A. Possible G.I Phone for ap-
pointment to see this. Call Largent.

25 Acres. 20 A. cult. will. silt, well
drained, blackberries, strawberires 8c
boysen. North. $12,500. Call Fry.

REX SANFORD
318 Oregon Bldg. Ph.

Evening St Sundays
Largent Fry

Hollywood District
2 B. R.. L. R.. D. R , Kitchen. Fire-

place, Full Basement. Lot 56x90. Price
$10,300.

Fairmount District
2 B. R., Fireplace, oil forced air furn.

Dbl. garage, lot 80x125. Outdoor fire-
place, patio. $14,800.

CAPITOL REALTY CO.
1143 Center St.

Phone Res. ,

Good Investment
6 unit apt. hse., in excellent condition.

$19,500. Will consider hse. up to
$10,000 as part payment. Existing
mortgage $9000. Call

$3950 BUILDING STfE
WITH LOVELY VIEW only 7 ml.
out. neat cabin, double ga-
rage St chick house, lots of fruit and
nuts.

$12,600 NICE HOME
WITH BASEMENT, on an extra large
lot north. Large living rm, party rm.
2 fireplaces, hardwood floors, room
for fourth bedroom upstairs, plumb-
ing roughed in for 2nd bath. Well
built house one yr old. Easy term.

GEO. A. WALTERS. REALTOR
960 S. Commercial

Ph. or 25260 960 S. Com'l.
UNDER-PRICE- D at $8750. well located

place .th large floor space, which
with small alteration will make a
very nice duplex all on one floor
$1,000 don.
Lawrence Real Estate

404 SJUth High Phone
NORTH: 3 bedrooms only 3 years old.

Hwd. floors, inside utility room, liv-
ing room, fully carpeted. Insulated 8c
weatherstripped. Will appraise F.H.A.
or G.I. loan. Owner sacrificing for
quick sale for $8950. Call Bowes 8c
Wood 224 North High. Ph. or
Eve or Sun. or

FOR SALE or trade by owner. 3 bed-
room home on one floor. 14x21 liv-
ing room, dining room, large kitchen
8c nook with plenty of bulltins. large
bath with separate shower, attached
garag. copoer plumbing, landscaped,
?i acre with 10 cherry trees. Near
new Washington School in N. E. Sa-le- m.

Price $15.500. CaU
1 ROOM cottape located at 1128 Nor-

way St. Lot 50x120, attached garage.
Price $2950. $500 down, $35 per
month. See Colbath Land Co. Phone
2- -4552.

WILL trade or sell older 2 bedroom
house. 4 lots, Candalaria section, fruit
8c nut trees. Excellent building site.
Up to $11,000. 2955 Argyle Dr. Phone
3- -4373.

$21.000 ON SOUTH CHURCH NEAR
LESLIE JR HIGH, lovely

home with double plumbing,
large living rm Se dining rm., sun
room or den, open stairway, base-
ment, oil furnace. Terms.

GEO. A. WALTERS. REALTOR
Ph. or 25260 960 S. Coml.

Look Here
Late built mod. 2 B.Rms. with dinette,

nice kitchen, bath. lge. living room
with fireplace, utility rm., floor fur-
nace, garage, shrubs, fawn, near
school and city bus at 1182 N. 38th
St.. t(ft quick sale range jrnd refrig.
included, priced to - sell $9250 and
$1500 down.

Trade for 1 Acre
3 B Rm. hse. with bath, at city edge,

fruit, berries, barn, garage, city wa-
ter, owner want 2 B.Rm. inside or
rente's same value. Price only $8700.

The Star Realty
305 Mission St Ph.
JUST completed 2 bedrooms, den. 1500

sq. ft., double garsge. corner .of
North 25th snd Market. If you wsnt

house built with special care in
design and workmanship we urge
you to see this. Phone

810 Farms, Acrxxa For Sal

21 A. All in Cultivation
Modern bungalow with

barn and modern chicken house, good
water system piped to aU buildings,
best of Willamette sou. V mil to
school, school bus by door. This place
lies between Salem and Dallas and a
good buy at $16,900.

18 A. South of City
well kept bungalow, barn,

ood water svstem. all In cultivation,
miles south of city. Good buy at

$10400. $4400 down.
$5500 buye home with S

lots south of. State St
Art Madsen Realty

1326 State Pit. or
$ IN ONE 4 nice acres with 4 bedrm,

all modern home, wall to wall floor
coverings, plus business bldg.. 32x42
feet located on good hiway.
Lawrence Real Estate

404 South High Phone

$7,750
Immediate possession on this 1 B. K.

borne, garage, bern. shed and 9 acres
of land. 1 miles from State St $1800
down payment

CAPITOL REALTY CO.
1141 Center St

Phone Res.
SELL or trade 37 acres for smaller

aoreara. Phone

RAWLINS
(Hollywood

2060 N. Capitol
Evening

Tibbetts Chet

700 Rentals
705 Apartments for Bent

LEE APTS.
Salem's most distinguished adddress.

Beautiful Bachelor apartments with
Pullman sUtchens st Reduced rates.
1 bedroom apts. from $72.50 We in-

vite your inspection or call
waiter at union sts

FURNISHED 3 room apt. $40 rentals.
Esteps Resl Estate Co. Ph.

3 ROOM apartment, close In. 925
month. Phone

MODERN. nicely furnished front
apartment, suitable far girl. 435 N.
Winter St.

NEWLY decorated St furnished. 3
rooms 8c bath, all electric court
apartment Also 1 unfurnished ex-
cept stove St refrigerator. 1348 S.
lztn

FURNISHED 3 room apartment with
private ath. at 494 University St.

NICELY furnished apartment, close In.
state offices, reasonable. Ph.

3 ROOM furnished apartment, private
bath, refrigerator, utility paid, lady
or gentleman. $40 a month. 1599
State.

ALMOST NEW very mod. apt., walking
distance from Hollywood. Parrish 8c
Grant schools, partially furn.. $65
per mo Al Isaak St Co.. Realtor. 3033
Portland Rd. Ph

NICELY FURNISHED apts. Ambassa-do- r
Apts. 550 N. Summer.

707 House For Rent

FURNISHED, spacious, attractive, 4
room duplex, upstairs. $45, Holly-
wood district, bus. garage, laundry
facilities. Phone

3 ROOM" house at 3330 Winola Ave.
Inquire at 480 W. Salem Heights or
call evening. Saturday or Sun-da- y.

NEW 2 bedroom. Targe living room,
kitchen, utility, bath, large garage.
drying space over head. Call

FURNISHED motel cottage. $10 a week,
utilities paid. Phone or

2 BEDROOM house, good location. Ph

LARGE 2 story house, garden plot,
fruit room for chickens etc. Ernest
Roth. 3t 6 Box 403.

NICELY furnished five room, close In.
heat furnish Jd. Phone

2 BDRM. home for rent in Chemawa
Dist. $55 per month.

4 BDRM. home on Mission Street. $55
per month .

SEE OSCAR SEDERSTROM PH.
COLBATH LAND CO.. Realtors,
NEW 1 B.R. home, Englewood Dist.

$80. Cspitol Realty Co., Ph.
NEW 2 bedroom unfurnished house.

attached garage, hardwood floors,
vene'ian blinds, automatic heat, gar-
den space. 4 --Corners district $70.
Pnone

2 BEDROOM house, insulated, electric
heat. $50. Phone

3 ROOM suburban house with garage.
stove. Phone

TWO bedroom house. Kelzer district.
Phone

2 BEDROOM furnished, close in. elec
tric heat, immediate possession. S70.
Phone

3 ROOM house for rent between
Lyons and Mill City. Call Lyons 117
or go to end of lane marked Fir
Fern Farm. 1 mile East of Lyons.

2 BEDROOM, modern, stove, refrig- -
erstor, garage Excellent view. Ideal
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